GRADUATORIA REGIONALE DEI MEDICI PEDIATRI DI LIBERA SCELTA VALEVOLE PER L'ANNO 2019

POSIZIONE
GRADUATORIA
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NOMINATIVO

LUPO STEFANIA
ZANNOLLI RAFFAELLA
MUCCI ORNELLA
PACCHIONE DARIO
CAPOZZI GIUSEPPINA
CARATELLA MARIANNA
ROJO SILVANA
PETRUCCI ALTEA
MASSARI GINA

TOPAZIO TERESA
MADONNA GRAZIA
SARDARO RUGGIERO
SENESE GIULIANA
MARCANTONIO ROSSELLA
SORELLA ASSUNTA STEFANIA
CHIRIACO' DAMIANO
PACIOCCO DONATELLA
DI MARZIO DANIELE
MUCI STEFANIA

MARIANI MICHELINA
SIMONGINI DONATELLA
PORCELLI CARMELA
SAVINO ALESSANDRA
SCIARRA ANTONIO
CINQUE MASSIMO
IURESCIA GERMANA
SIMONETTI DEBORA MARIA LUISA
GRISOLIA ANGELA
FABIANO CECILIA
CEGLIE LUCIO
PETRELLA GIANNI
D'INCECCO CARMINE
MACCALLINI FRANCESCO
ROMANO TIZIANA
D'ALONZO LIDIO
POMILIO MARIAPINA
INFRICCIOLI GIOVANNA
ARCANO SUSANNA
CATUCCI ALESSANDRA
DEL DUCA MARIA PIA CARMELA
OSMI SABATINO

DE CRISTOFARO ENRICO
D'ANGELO CLELIA
CASANI ANNA
CONFETTO SANTINO
NOZZ| MANUELA

DE MICHELE GIUSEPPINA
PACE FILOMENA
FUSILLI PAOLA

RANIERI NICOLA
MASSOUD MICHELA
PUGLIELLI CRISTINA

PUNTEGGIC

95,60
79,95
72,80
67,70
65,45
64,75
59,20
58,00
45,80
45,70
42,10
40,60
40,00
39,70
39,55
38,20
37,00
36,85
36,80
35,75
35,10
34,20
34,00
33,95
32,10
27,60
27,55
27,30
27,10
27,00
25,75
24,65
24,15
24,00
21,65
20,80
19,95
19,40
19,30
19,25
18,50
17,90
17,50
17,35
16,60
16,60
16,30
16,20
14,90
14,85
14,20
13,90

COMUNE

65121 PESCARA (PE)
53019 CASTELNUOVO BERARDENGA (SI)
65124 PESCARA

64029 SILVI MARINA (TE)

64100 TERAMO (TE)

66023 FRANCAVILLA AL MARE (CH)
80129 NAPOLI (NA)

65122 PESCARA (PE)

66010 MIGLIANICO (CH)

65122 PESCARA

66034 LANCIANO (CH)

76125 TRANI (BT)

86034 GUGLIONESI (CB)

67039 SULMONA (AQ)

86030 S. GIACOMO DEGLI SCHIAVONI (CB)
00141 ROMA

65126 PESCARA (PE)

65126 PESCARA (PE)

67100 L'AQUILA

67050 COLLELONGO (AQ)

64025 PINETO (TE)

71042 CERIGNOLA (FG)

66100 CHIETI (CH)

64100 TERAMO

67100 L'AQUILA (AQ)

66050 MONTEODORISIO (CH)
86100 CAMPOBASSO

67051 AVEZZANO (AQ)

67100 L'AQUILA (AQ)

65015 MONTESILVANO (PE)

67051 AVEZZANO (AQ)

65123 PESCARA (PE)

67051 L'AQUILA (AQ)

80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO (NA)
66054 VASTO (CH)

66034 LANCIANO (CH)

63074 S.BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)
00133 ROMA

71121 FOGGIA (FG)

66050 SAN SALVO (CH)

43123 PARMA (PR)

40138 BOLOGNA (BO)

66041 ATESSA (CH)

86100 CAMPOBASSO (CB)

80036 PALMA CAMPANIA (NA)
66023 FRANCAVILLA AL MARE (CH)
65125 PESCARA (PE)

64100 TERAMO

65015 MONTESILVANO (PE)
66034 LANCIANO (CH)

00198 ROMA

66100 CHIETI
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ROSATO TERESA MARIA
DI GENOVA FRANCESCA
MASCIARELLI GRAZIELLA
CAPUANO GRAZIA

FUIANO LAURA

CAPANNA RITA

DI STEFANO ALESSIA
TROTTA DANIELA

URSINI GIACOMINA
SCIARONE GHISLAINE
TOCCO ANNAMARIA
CICCONI ELENA

CAMA ELENA

DE COLLI ROSA
VISCOGLIOSI FELICETTA
SCARANO LUCA

RISPOLI GIULIANA
MARANELLA EUGENIA
SPAGNUOLO CYNZIA

DE SANCTIS SARA
D'ADAMO EBE
LUCANTONI MARTA
PALAZZO ANTONELLA
SACCOMANDI MARINA
SANI ILARIA

DI NATALE CECILIA
MAIORANI DANIELA
SCALZONE MARIA
LOIACONO GIULIA
SALVATORE ALESSIA
MARZETTI VALENTINA
RAPINO DANIELE
MATRONOLA MARIA FERRINA
MATTEI IVAN

DI LORETO SIMONA
PANZARINO GIANVITO
SCARDAPANE ALESSANDRA
SCAPARROTTA ALESSANDRA
BOLGIA LEONARDO

POLI EMANUELA

VENEZIA SILVIA

DEL TORTO MARIANNA
PICCIRILLO ALESSANDRO
MARSILI MANUELA
MARESCA MARIA
SEBASTIANI MARIANNA

DI PAOLANTONIO CLAUDIA
MEGALOOIKONOMOU ANASTASIOS
ANTENUCCI ANNARITA
CIPRIANO PAOLA

DI LUCA LUISA

NARDI VALENTINA

LOZZ| SIMONA

BRESCIA LETIZIA POMPONIA
CATENAZZI PIERO

13,55
12,45
12,10
11,50
11,20
10,85
10,60
10,55
10,30
9,70
9,70
9,60
9,45
9,40
9,30
9,20
9,20
8,95
8,90
8,50
8,40
8,20
8,15
7,70
7,60
7,05
7,05
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,95
6,85
6,60
6,55
6,40
6,40
6,35
6,35
6,00
5,70
5,45
5,35
5,20
5,20
4,80
4,75
4,60
4,40
4,25
4,25
4,20
4,15
4,00
4,00
4,00

65122 PESCARA (PE)
06073 CORCIANO (PG)
66010 SAN MARTINO S. MARRUCCINA (CH)
80014 GIULIANO IN CAMPANIA (NA)

80131 NAPOLI (NA)

66100 CHIETI (CH)

64026 ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI (TE)
65015 MONTESILVANO (PE)

63074 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO (AP)
67062 MAGLIANO DEI MARSI (AQ)
65125 PESCARA

64100 TERAMO (TE)

25015 DESENZANO DEL GARDA (BS)
64024 NOTARESCO (TE)

00176 ROMA

86010 FERRAZZANO (CB)

80023 CAIVANO (NA)

64039 PENNA SANT'ANDREA

66100 CHIETI

65024 MANOPPELLO (PE)

66054 VASTO (CH)

65129 PESCARA (PE)

66100 CHIETI

64024 NOTARESCO (TE)

00183 ROMA

67040 AIELLI (AQ)

64021 GIULIANOVA (TE)

81033 CASAL DI PRINCIPE (CE)
64021 GIULIANOVA (TE)

64026 ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI (TE)
63822 PORTO SAN GIORGIO (FM)
66034 LANCIANO (CH)

64018 TORTORETO LIDO (TE)

03043 CASSINO (FR)

40011 ANZOLA DELL'EMILIA (BO)
70025 GRUMO APPULA (BA)

66054 VASTO (CH)

66020 SAN GIOVANNI TEATINO (CH)
00177 ROMA

64100 TERAMO

43123 PARMA (PR)

65100 PESCARA (PE)

81025 MARCIANISE (CE)

65010 SPOLTORE (PE)

80063 PIANO DI SORRENTO (NA)
66100 CHIETI

64100 TERAMO (TE)

67100 L'AQUILA

67051 AVEZZANO (AQ)

66100 CHIETI (CH)

67039 SULMONA (AQ)

02010 BORGO VELINO

00152 ROMA

00146 ROMA

67039 SULMONA (AQ)
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108
109
110
1M
12
13
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PORCARO FEDERICA
MATRICARDI SARA
D'ANTUONO ANNAMARIA
SALVATORE ROBERTA
OLIVIERI CRISTINA
PACILIO ANNA
MONGELLI GIUSEPPINA
DIFILIPPO PAOLA
PREZIOSO GIOVANNI

4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

89135 REGGIO CALABRIA (RC)
66023 FRANCAVILLA AL MARE (CH)
71015 SAN NICANDRO GARGANICO (FG)
66034 LANCIANO (CH)

10139 TORINO (TO)

80028 GRUMO NEVANO (NA)
70033 CORATO (BA)

66100 CHIETI (CH)

66100 CHIETI (CH)




